
Dagomlopen openingsaflossing Graafsbos
Merksplas 10.11.2023

Omega

Serge BAERT
O.L.V. Eifel
Omloop : LD
Afstand : 5600m

--/4 niet geklasseerd

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Jil MYLLE 1:32:14
2. Pascal MYLLE 1:32:16
3. Steven JOCHEMS 1:47:44

1. 137 00:05:02 431m 11'41"/km
2. 145 00:02:27 00:07:29 263m 9'19"/km
3. 180 00:02:10 00:09:39 168m 12'54"/km
4. 147 00:03:28 00:13:07 256m 13'32"/km
5. 160 00:06:56 00:20:03 352m 19'42"/km
6. 178 00:03:21 00:23:24 321m 10'26"/km
7. 149 00:11:51 00:35:15 401m 29'33"/km
8. 150 00:01:14 00:36:29 135m 9'08"/km
9. 176 00:09:56 00:46:25 482m 20'37"/km

10. 144 00:03:23 00:49:48 289m 11'42"/km
11. 161 00:02:31 00:52:19 278m 9'03"/km
12. 190 00:01:18 00:53:37 107m 12'09"/km
13. 152 00:03:10 00:56:47 274m 11'33"/km
14. 163 00:01:54 00:58:41 130m 14'37"/km
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